	Official Results
	

	Weekday Windfall draw no.
	4436

	Draw Date: Friday, 30 August 2024





  Drawn Numbers
	Winning Numbers
	
	36
	32
	14
	6
	21
	42

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Supplementary Numbers
	
	25
	43
	
	
	
	

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Dividends
	
	Dividend
	Total Winners
	Total Prizes Payable

	
	
	
	

	Division 1
	$0.00
	0
	$0.00

	Division 2
	$5,270.30
	7
	$36,892.10

	Division 3
	$453.15
	126
	$57,096.90

	Division 4
	$29.85
	5,440
	$162,384.00

	Division 5
	$18.20
	12,676
	$230,703.20

	Division 6
	$14.95
	26,103
	$390,239.85

	
	
	
	

	
	
	44,352
	$877,316.05

	


 
Division 1:   $1,000,000.00 Guaranteed for up to 6 Winners
	

	






